
Mittsmällen 2014

Datum: 2014-12-06



Resultat Mittsmällen 2014
Arrangör Kubikenborgs USKF
Datum 141206  

Nationellt
Tavla

Plac. Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Resultat

L7
1 Astrid Pettersson Fränsta 51,7 49,4 49,3 49,9 48,4 48,4 46,4 46,2 389,7
2 Nora Elmqvist Forsa 46,5 47,5 49,7 48,0 48,3 39,8 32,7 48,5 361,0

L9
1 Alfred Elmqvist Forsa 51,3 51,5 51,9 51,0 51,5 51,6 51,9 49,9 410,6
2 Ludvig Wallin Forsa 51,4 52,1 51,6 50,7 51,2 49,3 50,1 50,3 406,7
3 William Lindgren Fränsta 49,4 49,7 49,5 48,7 47,8 49,0 45,8 47,5 387,4
4 Gustav Gradin Fränsta 46,9 45,0 45,8 48,4 47,6 47,8 49,5 47,0 378,0

L11
1 Axel Persson Forsa 52,2 51,6 51,4 53,0 51,2 52,9 53,0 51,4 416,7
2 Kevin Calla Gideå 51,7 49,8 49,0 51,6 50,5 50,9 50,8 46,9 401,2
3 Jens Svensson Forsa 50,1 52,1 50,2 51,4 48,5 48,8 50,9 48,9 400,9
4 Sanna Börjesson Gideå 51,5 45,9 47,0 47,0 48,8 38,7 42,4 50,2 371,5

L13
1 Albin Norgren Forsa 52,1 53,3 52,2 51,8 52,6 52,8 53,0 53,2 421,0
2 Linus Eriksson Delsbo Bjuråker 53,3 51,6 49,3 52,3 52,6 51,5 52,1 52,8 415,5
3 Isak Börjesson Gideå 51,2 52,3 51,7 53,0 52,0 51,8 51,3 52,0 415,3
4 Wilhelm Walin Forsa 52,3 51,1 50,7 52,8 51,5 51,6 52,6 52,6 415,2
5 Isak Persson Forsa 50,5 50,9 51,4 51,7 51,6 51,6 50,5 51,0 409,2
6 Hampus Engfors Berg Forsa 50,0 49,8 51,4 52,0 51,2 51,4 51,9 51,0 408,7
7 Nicole Nygren Umeå 50,7 50,6 51,8 49,8 49,6 48,5 52,4 51,3 404,7
8 Didrik Wallin Gillman Forsa 50,4 51,1 49,2 49,5 49,8 52,2 50,1 50,0 402,3
9 Alex Ericsson Forsa 48,2 50,4 50,2 48,6 51,4 51,0 49,6 51,3 400,7

10 Jonas Johansson Forsa 48,8 50,4 50,9 49,0 49,6 51,7 47,7 49,5 397,6
11 Leija Olsson Sundsvall 51,1 49,0 50,8 49,1 48,0 50,6 46,7 50,9 396,2
12 Axel Hansson Kubikenborg 48,7 47,4 50,8 47,9 48,4 48,5 49,0 48,3 389,0

L15 Sittande
1 Michelle Sving Delsbo Bjuråker 51,9 52,9 51,8 50,2 50,9 50,6 50,6 52,5 411,4
2 Alex Johansson Forsa 52,5 51,8 49,4 50,3 51,0 52,0 48,0 49,2 404,2
3 Linda Andersson Kubikenborg 49,1 51,4 48,5 50,7 49,0 46,1 45,9 51,7 392,4

L15 Stående
1 Freja Bergström Kubikenborg 46,7 49,1 49,3 48,0 50,5 47,2 49,4 47,1 387,3
2 Hanna Lundin Umeå 44,7 47,0 48,7 45,7 49,4 50,3 47,0 49,0 381,8
3 Mattias Jonsson Forsa 47,2 48,3 47,4 47,4 47,6 45,2 48,7 49,9 381,7
4 Linus Eriksson Delsbo Bjuråker 49,6 47,7 47,6 47,2 46,6 43,0 47,4 47,8 376,9
5 Malte Pettersson Forsa 46,5 47,8 45,8 46,1 47,8 45,8 45,2 45,5 370,5
6 Cecilia Olsson Kubikenborg 42,9 40,1 43,6 45,3 44,6 42,4 42,3 46,3 347,5
7 Samuel Blank Forsa 41,5 38,2 43,1 43,6 41,8 37,8 44,4 41,5 331,9
8 Jimmy Johansson Forsa 37,4 38,9 40,0 38,3 39,7 40,7 34,0 41,4 310,4
9 Nils Holmqvist Forsa 31,7 40,5 37,1 33,8 37,0 36,5 31,5 36,7 284,8

10 Linda Andersson Kubikenborg 40,5 39,1 35,1 25,7 37,4 35,3 35,4 30,5 279,0

L17
1 Sara Svensson Delsbo Bjuråker 49,5 47,6 50,0 48,1 47,1 48,9 49,1 51,1 391,4
2 Jonas Norin Kubikenborg 38,6 37,4 40,3 40,4 39,3 40,1 39,3 45,8 321,2

L20
1 Joakim Olsson Kubikenborg 49,8 51,1 52,6 50,4 50,7 50,1 50,5 49,4 404,6
2 Gisela Lindqvist Delsbo Bjuråker 48,4 49,8 49,6 49,4 48,3 44,4 49,7 47,2 386,8
3 Anton Stark Forsa 41,8 50,0 47,3 47,9 47,0 48,1 49,6 46,3 378,0

Övriga sittande
1 Caroline Engström Fränsta 52,8 51,3 52,3 51,5 50,8 52,3 50,7 52,2 413,9
2 Emma Gradin Fränsta 49,8 51,1 49,3 46,8 47,6 43,0 46,6 47,6 381,8

Övriga stående
1 Tomas Hed Forsa 51,0 48,7 50,7 51,2 52,0 51,3 49,6 51,1 405,6
2 Sara Remnerth Kubikenborg 49,2 50,9 50,8 50,4 50,8 49,9 50,2 50,1 402,3
3 Kristoffer Magnusson Kubikenborg 49,0 48,0 51,1 50,4 50,0 51,7 50,3 49,3 399,8
4 Håkan Magnusson Kubikenborg 42,0 42,4 47,7 47,7 41,4 43,1 33,1 45,8 343,2
5 Emma Backman Forsa 44,8 43,6 42,9 44,7 42,3 39,0 44,4 40,9 342,6



Resultat Mittsmällen 2014
Arrangör Kubikenborgs USKF
Datum 141206  

Sportskytte
Tavla Resultat

Namn Förening Lic. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 40 60

DAM
1 Sara Remnerth Kubikenborg 2299574 49,2 50,9 50,8 50,4 50,8 49,9 50,2 50,1 402,3

DJA
Gisela Lindqvist Delsbo Bjuråker 733428 48,4 49,8 49,6 49,4 48,3 44,4 49,7 47,2 386,8

733428
DJC

1 Sara Svensson Delsbo Bjuråker NEJ 49,5 47,6 50,0 48,1 47,1 48,9 49,1 51,1 391,4

Senior
1 Tomas Hed Forsa 499998 51,0 48,7 50,7 51,2 52,0 51,3 49,6 51,1 50,2 49,5 49,2 49,0 405,6 603,5
2 Kristoffer Magnusson Kubikenborg 518096 49,0 48,0 51,1 50,4 50,0 51,7 50,3 49,3 48,2 47,5 48,3 48,5 399,8 592,3

HJA
1 Joakim Olsson Kubikenborg 518099 49,8 51,1 52,6 50,4 50,7 50,1 50,5 49,4 50,5 50,9 50,0 50,2 404,6 606,2

HJC
1 Mattias Jonsson Forsa NEJ 47,2 48,3 47,4 47,4 47,6 45,2 48,7 49,9 48,4 50,4 46,3 45,5 381,7 572,3



Startlista Mittsmällen 2014
Arrangör Kubikenborgs USKF
Datum 141206  

Föreningslag

Sittande

Plac. Förening Namn Resultat

1 Forsa lag 1 Axel Persson 416,7
Isak Persson 409,2
Albin Norgren 421,0
Summa 1246,9

2 Forsa lag 3 Ludvig Wallin 406,7
Wilhelm Wallin 415,2
Alex Eriksson 400,7
Summa 1222,6

3 Forsa lag 2 Alfred Elmqvist 410,6
Hampus Engfors Berg 408,7
Jonas Johansson 397,6
Summa 1216,9

4 Gideå Isak Börjesson 415,3
Sanna Börjesson 371,5
Kevin Calla 401,2
Summa 1188

5 Forsa lag 4 Nora Elmqvist 361,0
Jens Svensson 400,9
Didrik Wallin Gillman 402,3
Summa 1164,2

Stående
Plac. Förening Namn Resultat

1 Kubikenborg lag 1 Sara Remnerth 402,3
Joakim Olsson 404,6
Kristoffer Magnusson 399,8
Summa 1206,7

2 Delsbo Bjuråker Gisela Lindqvist 386,8
Sara Svensson 391,4
Linus Eriksson 415,5
Summa 1193,7

3 Forsa lag 1 Mattias Jonsson 381,7
Anton Stark 378,0
Tomas Hed 405,6
Summa 1165,3

4 Kubikenborg lag 2 Freja Bergström 387,3
Cecilia Olsson 347,5
Linda Andersson 279,0
Summa 1013,8

5 Forsa lag 2 Malte Pettersson 370,5
Samuel Blank 331,9
Nils Holmquist 284,8
Summa 987,2


